
From: Morrison, Kevin <kevin.morrison@fmcsa.dot.gov>
To: David.Findlay@scdmv.netDavid.Findlay@scdmv.net
CC: Annie.Phelps@scdmv.netAnnie.Phelps@scdmv.net

James.Barwick@SCDMV.netJames.Barwick@SCDMV.net
Shirley.Rivers@SCDMV.netShirley.Rivers@SCDMV.net
Melanie.Collins@SCDMV.netMelanie.Collins@SCDMV.net
WDRhodes@scstp.orgWDRhodes@scstp.org
AJAmos@scstp.orgAJAmos@scstp.org
Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.netMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
Thomas, Curtiscurtis.thomas@fmcsa.dot.gov

Date: 11/9/2005 5:16:19 PM
Subject: CDL Review

Attachments: CDL Review.doc

As discussed, attached is the information regarding South Carolina's CDL Review next week. Hope that its helpful.  Please pass on to 
anyone else that you all determine has an interest or may play a role in the successful completion of this review and please call if you 
have any questions.

 
Thanks 

 
Kevin Morrison
State Programs Manager
FMCSA, SC Division
(803) 765-5414 Office
(803) 238-5741 Cell
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